Hamilton Memorial Library July 2025 events
Our Summer Reading Program has begun! This year’s theme is “Level Up at Your Library”. Stop in or call

us for sign- ups. As always, all events are free and our summer reading events are open to all. RSVPs are
helpful and are required for certain events-noted in descriptions below. 413-354-7808. For more
detailed information, click on the events tab on our website: chester.cwmars.org.

Level up music week:

Movie night, July 1%t at 4pm “The Little Mermaid”

Wednesday July 2" Song Writing Workshop: 4:30pm. Must RSVP

Ukulele Lessons begin Thursdays at noon through August 7th ( FULL-CALL FOR WAITLIST)

Level up LEGO week:

LEGO Storytime & Craft Thursday July 10" 11am

LEGO with Tayo. Saturday July 12" at 11am. Must RSVP

Level up astronomy week:

Sci-fi book club for middle schoolers. Wednesday, July 16 at 3pm. Sci-fi themed adult book club will
meet later at 4:30pm. Stop in to pick up a copy of book to read prior to meeting.

Fun astronomy story time & craft, Thursday July 17" at 11am

Level up family week:

Story time & personalized puzzle craft Thursday, July 24" at 11am

Family scavenger hunt, Saturday, July 26" 9am-1pm. Visit Chester landmarks!

Level up little hands, big skills:

Learn to solve the Rubik’s Cube. Wednesday, July 30™" at 4pm. Must RSVP so we have enough.
Fine motor skills story & fun time. Thursday, July 31 at 11am.

Level up nature week:

Nature walk. Meet at the Chester Railway station parking lot. Thursday, August 7*" 11am.

Reptile Adaptations Program-summer reading program finale. Saturday, August 9" 10am.




